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Deep Groove Ball Bearing
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dimensionsdd mm)[]
do
DO
B[O
Basic load ratingsKN[
dycCr
stcCorlJ
Puld
Speed ratingsrpm(]
Speed Ratings(]
Limiting Speed O
Weightkg[

Designationd

Dimensions mmQO
do
dioo
D100
rMinC

Abutment and fillet
dimensions mmQO

dMinC
Da Max[J
r Maxt
ValueO
kO

foO

70
150
sl

138

125

7000
3800
3.95

4314ATN
9

70
96.7
124

21

81
139

0.06
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